84
zehnder stratos
The Zehnder Stratos achieves
excellent heat outputs even
with its compact dimensions,
giving an excellent price-
performance ratio.
Valves: see page 118
74
zehnder stratos
The Zehnder Stratos achieves
excellent heat outputs even
with its compact dimensions,
giving an excellent price-
performance ratio.
Valves: see page 118
851st February 2012
					     Output	 Output			   RRPCentral Heating 	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Finish	 ∆T=60K	 ∆T=50K	 Weight 	 RRP 	 (inc 20% Model Stock	 mm	 mm			   Watts/btu	 Watts/btu	 kg	 (ex VAT)	 VAT)	 (H)	 (W)				    (EN 442)
CS-15-10-1000	 153	 1000	 98	 white	 1012/3453 	 791/2699		  12.3
CS-15-10-1200	 153	 1200	 98	 white	 1214/4142 	 949/3238		  14.8
CS-15-10-1400	 153	 1400	 98	 white	 1417/4835 	 1107/3777		  17.2
CS-15-10-1500	 153	 1500	 98	 white	 1518/5179 	 1187/4050		  18.5
CS-15-10-1600	 153	 1600	 98	 white	 1619/5524 	 1266/4319		  19.7
CS-15-10-2000	 153	 2000	 98	 white	 2024/6906 	 1582/5398		  24.6
CS-15-19-1000	 153	 1000	 186	 white	 1780/6073 	 1394/4756		  21.3
CS-15-19-1200	 153	 1200	 186	 white	 2136/7288 	 1673/5708		  25.6
CS-15-19-1400	 153	 1400	 186	 white	 2492/8503 	 1952/6660		  29.8
CS-15-19-1500	 153	 1500	 186	 white	 2670/9110 	 2091/7134		  32.0
CS-15-19-1600	 153	 1600	 186	 white	 2848/9717 	 2230/7608		  34.1
CS-15-19-2000	 153	 2000	 186	 white	 3560/12146 	 2788/9513		  42.6
Zehnder Stratos without grille
Colour finish: Standard colours from the Zehnder colour chart: white + 25%.     Colour finish and non-stock products delivery: 20-30 working days.
Max. working pressure: 4 Bar
£328
£357
£387
£403
£418
£480
£522
£585
£650
£681
£713
£840
£393.60
£428.40
£464.40
£483.60
£501.60
£576.00
£626.40
£702.00
£780.00
£817.20
£855.60
£1,008.00
*1/2” air vent
† height (width) excludes air vent
F = flow
R = return
Tube: Horizontal \ 70x10
CSG-15-10-1000	 153	 1000	 98	 white	 966/3298	 755/2578		  12.6
CSG-15-10-1200	 153	 1200	 98	 white	 1159/3956	 906/3092		  15.2
CSG-15-10-1400	 153	 1400	 98	 white	 1353/4617	 1057/3607		  17.6
CSG-15-10-1500	 153	 1500	 98	 white	 1450/4946	 1134/3868		  19.0
CSG-15-10-1600	 153	 1600	 98	 white	 1546/8140	 1209/4125		  20.2
CSG-15-10-2000	 153	 2000	 98	 white	 1933/6595	 1511/5155		  25.2
CSG-15-19-1000	 153	 1000	 186	 white	 1700/5800	 1331/4542		  21.9
CSG-15-19-1200	 153	 1200	 186	 white	 2040/6960	 1598/5451		  26.4
CSG-15-19-1400	 153	 1400	 186	 white	 2380/8120	 1864/6360		  30.7
CSG-15-19-1500	 153	 1500	 186	 white	 2550/8700	 1997/6813		  32.9
CSG-15-19-1600	 153	 1600	 186	 white	 2720/9280	 2130/7266		  35.1
CSG-15-19-2000	 153	 2000	 186	 white	 3400/11599	 2663/9085		  43.9
Grilles must be specified at order stage as they are not suitable for retrofit.
Zehnder Stratos with factory-fitted grille
£347
£379
£413
£431
£448
£517
£559
£629
£702
£740
£780
£914
£416.40
£454.80
£495.60
£517.20
£537.60
£620.40
£670.80
£754.80
£842.40
£888.00
£936.00
£1,096.80
Accessories
Model
RRP
(ex VAT)
RRP
(inc 20% VAT)
793102 Anti-lifting system (set of 2) for brackets   £22   £26.40